PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
Project
Catalog #
Volts Lamp(s)
Ballast Type
Type Date
Approved by
D
ECO
RATIV
E
General
Housing & Finishing
Surface (wall) mount decorative
fixture.
Complements Cloud fixtures and pro-
vides bright evenly diffused lighting
with smooth appearance.
Ideal for vanities and corridors in
hospitality, condos, and other upscale
applications.
Die-formed cold rolled steel finished in
pre-painted high-gloss white.
Ordering Information
Product Availability
CLB 2 48 ----
Series
Number of
Lamps
Ballast
Length (in.)
Blank - Electronic IS T8
T5 - Electronic T5
RS - Rapid Start EL T8
LH - Low Harmonics
LL - Low Light EL
HL - High Light EL
DIM - Dimmable EL
Voltage
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V
Item Dimensions
(L x W x D)
Lamps/
Cross Section
Lamps/
Fixture
Lamp Watt
 T5         T8
CLB 124 26 3/4” x 6” x 4” 1 1 14 17
CLB 136 38 3/4” x 6” x 4” 1 1 21 25
CLB 148 50 3/4” x 6” x 4” 1 1 28 32
CLB 224 26 3/4” x 6” x 4” 2 2 14 17
CLB 236 38 3/4” x 6” x 4” 2 2 21 25
CLB 248 50 3/4” x 6” x 4” 2 2 28 32
Lens
Electrical
Approval
White opal acrylic with softly rounded
edges. Lens is fitted to the metal body
with screws provided.
Available only in electronic ballasts.
Available voltages: 120V/277V/347V
and UNV voltage.
CSA certified.
CLB - CLOUD BRACKET
CLB Cross Section View
CLB Base View
2" [51mm]
3/4" [19mm]
3" [76mm]
4 1/2" [114mm]
L / 2
4 1/2" [114mm]
4" [105mm]
4 3/4" [117mm]
1 1/2" [36mm]
6" [152mm]